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10s on the number line to 100

1 	 Complete the number lines.

a)

� 0 50 10010 7030 8040

b)

� 0 5020 30

c)

� 9050 60

d)

� 7050

2 	 What numbers are the arrows pointing to?

a)

b)

c)

d)

0 100

0 100

0 100

50 100
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5 	 a)	 What numbers are the shapes pointing to?

	 30 70

	  = 

	
0 100

	  = 

b)	  +  = 

	 Label  on the number line.

	
50 100

3 	 Draw arrows to show where the numbers belong 
on the number lines.

a)	 	
30

   
60

   
80

 0 100

b)	 	
40

   
20

   
60

10 70

4 	

Do you agree with Tiny? 

Talk about it with a partner.

30 40 50

The number 
line goes up 

to 100


